
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:05    Viento: -0.7

1 1139 Achraf Hadi Beruijil
Ciudad de Lugones

25/01/2005
O8161

IM 3 10.52

2 619 (t) Eneko Miguez Gonzalez
CD Aviles Atletismo

09/03/2005
AS5222

IM 5 10.60

3 169 Alejandro Diez Sanchez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

04/05/2005
O8180

IM 6 12.25

4 135 (t) Pablo Garcia Suarez
Atletismo Laviana

30/03/2006
AS5565

IM 4 12.47

5 570 (t) Sergio Lopez Martinez
CD Aviles Atletismo

05/08/2005
AS5054

IM 7 12.53

80m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    30/06/2018    18:35    Viento: +0.0

1 1236 Pelayo Vazquez Trabanco
AD Gijon Atletismo

30/01/1991
O6063

SM 3 11.49

2 223 Llorian Alvaro Bello
Oviedo At.

25/06/2000
O7161

JM 6 11.69

3 93 Alejandro Reguera Garcia
Universidad Oviedo

28/04/1996
O8324

PM 4 12.47

4 7 Andres Morilla Gonzalez
RGCultural Covadonga

17/01/1993
O5976

SM 5 13.62

Final B    30/06/2018    18:35    Viento: -2.1

1 47 Alejandro Rodriguez Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

07/09/2000
O7279

JM 3 12.79

2 46 Daniel Rubio Lopez
Atletica Avilesina

05/11/2002
O8418

LM 5 12.83

3 684 Pablo Rodriguez Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

22/01/2002
O7592

LM 6 12.99

4 788 (t) Javier Lopez Lobato
INDEPENDIENTE

05/03/1980
AS5407

M-35 4 13.63

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:10    Viento: +0.0

1 293 Lucia Murcia Torrico
AD Gijon Atletismo

26/02/2004
O8955

CF 6 11.12

2 458 (e) Carine Josiane Bikoko
CD Aviles Atletismo

06/03/2003
O8411

CF 4 11.22

3 633 Paula Lopez Pello
Oviedo At.

14/05/2005
O8945

IF 5 11.74

4 218 Lucia Majo Villegas
CD Aviles Atletismo

04/09/2002
O8211

LF 3 12.19

80m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:45    Viento: +0.0

1 293 Lucia Murcia Torrico
AD Gijon Atletismo

26/02/2004
O8955

CF 5 13.84

2 458 (e) Carine Josiane Bikoko
CD Aviles Atletismo

06/03/2003
O8411

CF 4 14.13

3 218 Lucia Majo Villegas
CD Aviles Atletismo

04/09/2002
O8211

LF 3 15.19

100m FEM. AL

Control
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:00

1 1552 Jose Luis Hernandez Riesco
Atletico Salamanca

04/08/1998
SA4489

PM 6 38.33

2 738 Izan Porras Ortega
CD Aviles Atletismo

07/10/2000
O8192

JM 3 39.74

3 1554 Diego Diaz Garcia
Oviedo At.

09/01/2003
O7842

CM 4 41.70

4 397 (t) Diego Mañana Gonzalez
AD Gijon Atletismo

25/01/2003
AS5206

CM 5 43.25

300m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    30/06/2018    16:30

1 492 Marcos Velez Caceres
Recta Final-Toscaf

02/05/2002
O7801

LM 4 53.90

2 1552 Jose Luis Hernandez Riesco
Atletico Salamanca

04/08/1998
SA4489

PM 6 54.24

3 305 (t) Alberto Carlos Serrano Rosado
La Santina-Oviedo

20/12/1990
AS5059

SM 3 1:00.44

4 1312 (t) Fernando Ortigosa Alvarez
INDEPENDIENTE

03/10/1979
AS5597

M-35 5 1:02.48

Final B    30/06/2018    16:30

1 1543 Angel Iglesias Fontan
A.D. Marathon

19/12/1996
M7013

PM 3 54.09

2 47 Alejandro Rodriguez Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

07/09/2000
O7279

JM 6 54.28

3 833 Juan Baz Gonzalez
At. Gijones Fumeru

24/01/1997
O6598

PM 5 59.45

4 788 (t) Javier Lopez Lobato
INDEPENDIENTE

05/03/1980
AS5407

M-35 4 1:01.62

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:10

1 1583 Alba Sorrigueta Hernandez
Atletico Salamanca

03/01/1998
SA4819

PF 6 44.06

2 394 (t) Alicia Ferrandez Vega
La Santina-Oviedo

21/08/2004
AS5216

CF 4 45.08

3 545 (t) Marta Rivera Arguelles
Atletismo Laviana

26/11/2004
AS5507

CF 3 45.72

4 1367 Lucia Corral Maide
Atletico Salamanca

14/02/2001
SA4670

LF 7 46.52

5 665 (t) Maria Alonso Montes
Atletismo Laviana

29/09/2004
AS5564

CF 5 51.90

300m FEM. AL 

Control
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     30/06/2018    16:40

1 363 Barbara Camblor Garcia
Playas de Castellon

24/04/1994
O5772

SF 6 56.51

2 1391 Marta Frechilla Garcia
Playas de Castellon

05/12/1994
O5957

SF 4 57.59

3 1583 Alba Sorrigueta Hernandez
Atletico Salamanca

03/01/1998
SA4819

PF 5 1:01.93

4 81 Sara Isabel Garcia Mendez
Recta Final-Toscaf

08/10/2002
O7857

LF 3 1:02.84

5 1367 Lucia Corral Maide
Atletico Salamanca

14/02/2001
SA4670

LF 7 1:06.11

6 83 Iyana Gonzalez Granda
Universidad Estadio Gijon

06/08/1999
O8303

JF 8 1:08.05

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     30/06/2018    16:50

1 684 Pablo Rodriguez Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

22/01/2002
O7592

LM 3 2:34.92

2 46 Daniel Rubio Lopez
Atletica Avilesina

05/11/2002
O8418

LM 5 2:46.14

3 1554 Diego Diaz Garcia
Oviedo At.

09/01/2003
O7842

CM 1 2:51.76

4 756 Pablo Rodriguez Castañon
Ciudad de Lugones

02/10/2003
O7922

CM 2 2:53.14

5 442 Sergio Plata Prado
Atletica Nava

14/04/2004
O7749

CM 4 3:01.98

6 491 (t) Mario Velez Caceres
Recta Final-Toscaf

13/03/2006
AS5404

IM 6 3:23.06

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:20

1 501 Diego Menendez Rodriguez-noriega
Universidad Oviedo

15/02/2000
O8315

JM 1 4:08.28

2 506 Mario Gonzalez Carrera
Atletica Avilesina

05/05/1999
O6853

JM 4 4:09.05

3 689 Javier Puerta Gomez
Universidad Oviedo

04/11/2001
O8322

LM 5 4:28.65

4 1543 Angel Iglesias Fontan
A.D. Marathon

19/12/1996
M7013

PM 3 4:30.22

5 1520 Samuel Peña Hernandez
Atletico Salamanca

17/05/2002
SA4742

LM 2 4:35.39

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     30/06/2018    16:55

1 1551 Cristina Corral Maide
Atletico Salamanca

13/10/2003
SA4865

CF 3 3:18.97

2 49 Paula Acevedo Gayol
At. Gijones Fumeru

22/05/2003
O7516

CF 1 3:23.20

3 466 (t) Irene Rivero Miras
AD Gijon Atletismo

17/07/2006
AS5363

IF 2 3:29.92

1.000m FEM. AL 

Control
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:25

1 1545 Maria Isabel Martinez Serrano
A.D. Marathon

07/04/1981
M6323

W-35 1 4:40.18

2 471 Elsa Alvarez Alonso
AD Gijon Atletismo

03/11/1999
O7552

JF 2 4:47.27

3 1178 Ainhoa Brea Leoz
Llanera Atletismo

23/11/2001
O7361

LF 10 4:50.47

4 58 Laura Gonzalez Gion
RGCultural Covadonga

22/10/1989
O7737

SF 7 4:51.80

5 1123 Rebeca Gil Gomez
Oviedo At.

14/08/1994
SG3968

SF 4:52.70

6 674 Esther Menendez Gonzalez
Oriente Atletismo

27/07/2001
O7329

LF 8 5:01.48

7 809 Alicia Fernandez Velasco
Atletica Avilesina

21/11/2002
O7326

LF 3 5:12.56

8 52 Barbara Argüelles Acevedo
At. Gijones Fumeru

23/04/1999
O7060

JF 9 5:19.82

9 74 Laura Menendez Rodriguez Noriega
Dep. Estadio Gijon

15/12/2002
O7643

LF 5 5:29.08

10 514 Victoria Martos Romero
At. Gijones Fumeru

02/05/1992
O7741

SF 6 6:01.27

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:20

1 1546 Lionel Fernandez Fernandez
A.D. Marathon

30/06/1985
M4045

SM 5 33:25.77

2 1369 Dionisio Martinez Fernandez
Recta Final-Toscaf

01/06/1975
O5129

M-40 3 33:35.76

3 66 Arturo Prieto Diaz
Recta Final-Toscaf

13/08/1975
O7772

M-40 6 34:46.89

4 1544 Antonio Sanchez Benitez
Dep. Los Califas

04/02/1992
M4656

SM 1 34:50.89

5 1547 Pablo Sevilla Martinez
A.D. Marathon

22/09/1988
M1556

SM 2 35:17.12

6 1548 David Gonzalez Cogolludo
A.D. Marathon

15/04/1976
M1172

M-40 4 36:44.28

671 Daniel Lopez Fernandez
Atletica Avilesina

27/09/1999
O8362

JM 7 AB

10.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:05

1 160 Paula Prado Abad
Llanera Atletismo

09/03/2005
O8111

IF 5.00
+0.0

4.98
-0.8

X
+0.0

4.86
+0.0

5.04
+0.0

4.85
+0.0

5.04
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL  -  s14 y s16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:30

1 306 Maria Diez Lanceros
Universidad Estadio Gijon

24/03/1993
O5927

SF 5.26
+0.2

5.37
-1.6

5.39
-1.2

X
-1.9

X
+0.0

5.19
+0.0

5.39
-1.2

2 431 Ana Martinez Diaz
AD Gijon Atletismo

29/12/1998
O6431

PF 5.26
-1.7

X
-1.3

4.68
+0.0

X
-0.5

5.33
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.33
+0.0

3 277 Nuria Solla Herrera
CD Aviles Atletismo

21/07/2001
O7558

LF - - - - 5.18
+0.0

5.14
+0.0

5.18
+0.0

4 511 Sonia Alvarez Sanchez
Oviedo At.

22/03/1989
O8009

SF X
+0.5

4.83
-1.6

4.76
-1.2

4.70
+0.0

X
+0.0

4.92
+0.0

4.92
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL

Control
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:25

1 703 Jorge Vega Gutierrez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

06/03/2001
O7652

LM 3.40

1.95 -/2.20 -/2.45 -/2.70 -/2.95 -/3.20 O/3.40 O/3.60 XXX
2 103 Izan Gonzalez Martinez

AD Gijon Atletismo
27/05/2005

O8041
IM 2.20

1.95 O/2.20 O/2.45 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:10

1 1139 Achraf Hadi Beruijil
Ciudad de Lugones

25/01/2005
O8161

IM 4.85
+0.0

4.51
+1.9

4.68
+0.0

4.58
+0.0

X
+0.0

4.96
-0.3

4.96
-0.3

2 619 (t) Eneko Miguez Gonzalez
CD Aviles Atletismo

09/03/2005
AS5222

IM X
+0.0

X
+0.0

4.40
+0.0

4.40
-0.2

4.56
+0.0

4.74
-0.6

4.74
-0.6

3 231 Luis Elias Cornejo Tomala
Oviedo At.

15/04/2005
O8938

IM 4.36
+1.3

4.66
+0.2

4.27
+0.0

4.45
+0.0

4.30
+0.0

4.59
+0.0

4.66
+0.2

4 169 Alejandro Diez Sanchez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

04/05/2005
O8180

IM X
+0.8

4.15
+0.0

4.25
-0.1

4.13
+0.0

4.32
-0.3

4.35
-1.1

4.35
-1.1

5 103 Izan Gonzalez Martinez
AD Gijon Atletismo

27/05/2005
O8041

IM 3.95
+1.3

4.05
+0.4

4.15
+0.0

3.92
-0.3

3.86
+0.0

3.69
-0.7

4.15
+0.0

6 135 (t) Pablo Garcia Suarez
Atletismo Laviana

30/03/2006
AS5565

IM 4.04
+0.0

3.80
+1.7

4.00
+0.0

3.85
-0.1

3.85
+0.0

3.73
-1.3

4.04
+0.0

Longitud MASC. AL  -  s14 y s16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    16:15

1 116 Diego Melero Rubiera
Super Amara BAT

16/09/1989
O4981

SM 5.77
+0.0

5.70
+0.0

5.98
+0.0

5.74
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.76
-1.4

5.98
+0.0

2 1543 Angel Iglesias Fontan
A.D. Marathon

19/12/1996
M7013

PM 5.68
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.70
+0.0

X
+0.0

5.71
+0.0

5.51
+0.0

5.71
+0.0

3 738 Izan Porras Ortega
CD Aviles Atletismo

07/10/2000
O8192

JM 5.14
+0.0

5.38
+0.0

5.30
+0.0

5.45
+0.0

5.28
-0.3

5.40
-0.3

5.45
+0.0

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    16:30

1 1397 Natalia Redondo Prieto
Bidezabal Atletismo

25/01/1996
O6263

PF X 38.77 42.78 X X 47.98 47.98

2 336 Lydia Cuesta Fernandez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

08/09/1999
O6965

JF 33.50 X X 39.80 X 37.38 39.80

3 252 Aldara Alvarez Rodriguez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

29/06/2002
O7633

LF 25.93 32.12 31.72 X X 34.28 34.28

4 335 Llara De Con Gutierrez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

13/07/1999
O8284

JF 28.78 24.67 X 26.11 24.86 26.92 28.78

5 378 Sofia Alvarez Pulgarin
Universidad Estadio Gijon

21/02/1999
O6956

JF 28.53 27.98 X 25.11 X X 28.53

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:45

1 650 (t) Ana Izquierdo Flaquer
Atletica Avilesina

25/07/2003
AS5034

CF X 30.21 32.39 X 27.41 X 32.39

Jabalina (500g) FEM.  -  s16

Control
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    18:45

1 1393 Clara Garcia Alvarez
Oviedo At.

25/05/2000
O7167

JF 34.75 34.47 32.02 30.67 29.94 33.92 34.75

2 277 Nuria Solla Herrera
CD Aviles Atletismo

21/07/2001
O7558

LF 22.04 18.94 18.06 21.50 22.06 X 22.06

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:40

1 656 Alejandro Castaño Corte
Atletismo Laviana

17/12/2003
O8083

CM 36.80 36.44 33.66 X 40.10 39.38 40.10

2 Leon Rabat Cuñado
Centro Astur Oviedo

01/05/1954
O6292

M-60 34.44 X X 33.95 X - 34.44

Jabalina (600g) MASC.  -  s16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/06/2018    17:40

1 1537 Enrique Gonzalez Blanco
Universidad Oviedo

31/10/1990
O5341

SM 40.43 42.64 40.40 40.33 40.88 42.48 42.64

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Control

Avilés, 30 junio 2018
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